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$320,000

7909 EAST DR, NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL,
33141

Sensational Direct Bay & Pool views from this top-floor waterfront
corner unit in the heart of North Bay Village! Light & bright
1BD/1BA home with a private balcony to enjoy summer breezes.
Open-aired building offers panoramic bay & pool views. Updated
& move-in ready with tiled floors, plenty of closet space, wood
cabinets, newer A/Cs, [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 4 weeks ago

Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 1 bed

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Capital Realty
View: Bay, Pool Area View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11752538

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Wall/Window Unit(s)

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit
Building Name: HARBOR CONDO
Heating: Window/Wall

Amenities & Features

Features: Second Floor Entry
Amenities: Electric Range, Refrigerator
Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 1 bath

Area: 669 sq ft

SubdivisionName: HARBOR CONDO
GarageSpaces: 1

UnitNumber: 209

EntryLevel: 2

Year built: 1951
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: On-street

Security Features: No Security
ExteriorFeatures: Courtyard
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No



